Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The study of rights and duties of an individualis called

"The greates Jihad is to utter the words of truth before a tyrant Sultan". Who said these
words.

Instead of considering the state a supeior institution who considers state 'First institution
among equal institution.

The word'Civics' has been derived from the two words 'civics' and civitas of whihc language.

The family which has a woman or wife its head is called.

For the mutual interest........... is established.

What is teh meaning of the Latin wrod 'Natio"?

Point out the irrelevant factor regarding to Nationality

The minimum age fro voters in Pakistan is.

How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.

If the power of gornment are distributed between centre and Provinces in a state then such
government will be called.

What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.

Disraeli was the Prime Minister of.

How many kinds of dictatorship are.

when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.

Answers Choice

UOWPH 0DOWPE U0WPE UO0WPE UOwWPE U0WP U0WP U0wr U0wP

COoW» DO®P» TOUP» DOUR

cow>r CO® P

. Law

. Civics

Ethics

. Political Science

Hazrat Muhammad (S.A.W.W.)
Hazra Abu Bakr R.A

Hazrat Usman R.A

Hazrat Ali R.A

Thomas Hobess and Garner
Zao Bodhan and Benthan
Monoist

. Pluralist

. English
Latin

. Spanish
. Arabic

. Conjugal family system
. Matriarchal family

. Patriachral family

. Jonint family system

Family
Society
Sovereign
Law

Passion
Birth

Liberty

. Cooperation

. Generlogy partnership
Common music
Common religion
common territory

15 years
16 Years
17 years
18 Years

4040
50-40
60-40
7040

Unitary

. Federeal

. Dictatorship
. Presidential

. Foundation of Civics
. Social contract
Leviathan

On Civil Government

Germany
Israel
Canada

. Britian

Two

Three
Four
Five

1832
1842
1852
1862



16

17

18

19

20

How many kinds of Sovereignty are.

In which country National Dictatorship prevails.

In whihc country the method of plebiscite is prevailed.

Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?

A man cannot distinguish between right and wrong withoud.

owy

w >

oow

ow» oowp

Four
Five

Seven

Russia

. Germany

Iraq

US.A

. Britain
. India

. Political science
. Socialogy

. Economics

. Music

. Tourism
. Wealth



