

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

0-	Overtime	Arrayana Oh sian
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The study of rights and duties of an individualis called	A. Law B. Civics C. Ethics D. Political Science
2	"The greates Jihad is to utter the words of truth before a tyrant Sultan". Who said these words.	A. Hazrat Muhammad (S.A.W.W.) B. Hazra Abu Bakr R.A C. Hazrat Usman R.A D. Hazrat Ali R.A
3	Instead of considering the state a supeior institution who considers state 'First institution among equal institution.	A. Thomas Hobess and Garner B. Zao Bodhan and Benthan C. Monoist D. Pluralist
4	The word'Civics' has been derived from the two words 'civics' and civitas of whihc language.	A. English B. Latin C. Spanish D. Arabic
5	The family which has a woman or wife its head is called.	A. Conjugal family system B. Matriarchal family C. Patriachral family D. Jonint family system
6	For the mutual interest is established.	A. Family B. Society C. Sovereign D. Law
7	What is teh meaning of the Latin wrod 'Natio"?	A. Passion B. Birth C. Liberty D. Cooperation
8	Point out the irrelevant factor regarding to Nationality	A. Generlogy partnership B. Common music C. Common religion D. common territory
9	The minimum age fro voters in Pakistan is.	A. 15 years B. 16 Years C. 17 years D. 18 Years
10	How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.	A. 4040 B. 50-40 C. 60-40 D. 7040
11	If the power of gornment are distributed between centre and Provinces in a state then such government will be called.	A. Unitary B. Federeal C. Dictatorship D. Presidential
12	What is the name of the book of famous English thinker thomas Hobess.	A. Foundation of Civics B. Social contract C. Leviathan D. On Civil Government
13	Disraeli was the Prime Minister of.	A. Germany B. Israel C. Canada D. Britian
14	How many kinds of dictatorship are.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.	A. 1832 B. 1842 C. 1852 D. 1862

16	How many kinds of Sovereignty are.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
17	In which country National Dictatorship prevails.	A. Russia B. Germany C. Iraq D. Egypt
18	In whihc country the method of plebiscite is prevailed.	A. U.S.A. B. Britain C. India D. Switzerland
19	Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?	A. Political scienceB. SocialogyC. HistoryD. Economics
20	A man cannot distinguish between right and wrong withoud.	A. Knowledge B. Music C. Tourism D. Wealth